
Class 12 Chemistry Study Plan (Ayushi Ma'am)
Chapter Name Topic Date Timings

C-ATOM
P Block P Block 1 Tuesday, January 10, 2023 4pm-5pm
P Block P Block 2 Wednesday, January 11, 2023 4pm-5pm
P Block P Block 3 Thursday, January 12, 2023 4pm-5pm
P Block P Block 4 Friday, January 13, 2023 4pm-5pm
P Block P Block 5 Saturday, January 14, 2023 4pm-5pm
Surface Chemistry Surface Chemistry 2 Monday, January 16, 2023 4pm-5pm
Surface Chemistry Surface Chemistry 3 Tuesday, January 17, 2023 4pm-5pm
Aldehydes, Ketones and carboxylic Acid Aldehydes, Ketones and carboxylic Acid 1 Wednesday, January 18, 2023 4pm-5pm
Aldehydes, Ketones and carboxylic Acid Aldehydes, Ketones and carboxylic Acid 2 Thursday, January 19, 2023 4pm-5pm
Aldehydes, Ketones and carboxylic Acid Aldehydes, Ketones and carboxylic Acid 3 Friday, January 20, 2023 4pm-5pm
Aldehydes, Ketones and carboxylic Acid Aldehydes, Ketones and carboxylic Acid 4 Saturday, January 21, 2023 4pm-5pm

C-CLUB
Amines Amines 1 Monday, January 23, 2023 4pm-5pm
Amines Amines 2 Tuesday, January 24, 2023 4pm-5pm
Amines Amines 3 Wednesday, January 25, 2023 4pm-5pm
D and F block D and F block 1 Friday, January 27, 2023 4pm-5pm
D and F block D and F block 2 Saturday, January 28, 2023 4pm-5pm
D and F block D and F block 3 Monday, January 30, 2023 4pm-5pm
Coordination Chemistry Coordination Chemistry 1 Tuesday, January 31, 2023 4pm-5pm
Coordination Chemistry Coordination Chemistry 2 Wednesday, February 1, 2023 4pm-5pm
Coordination Chemistry Coordination Chemistry 3 Thursday, February 2, 2023 4pm-5pm
Coordination Chemistry Coordination Chemistry 4 Friday, February 3, 2023 4pm-5pm
Biomolecules Biomolecules 1 Saturday, February 4, 2023 4pm-5pm
Biomolecules Biomolecules 2 Monday, February 6, 2023 4pm-5pm

C-ALPHA
Solid State 1 Solid State 1 Thursday, February 9, 2023 4pm-5pm
Solid State 2 Solid State 2 Friday, February 10, 2023 4pm-5pm
Solid State 3 Solid State 3 Saturday, February 11, 2023 4pm-5pm
Solutions 1 Solutions 1 Monday, February 13, 2023 4pm-5pm
Solutions 2 Solutions 2 Tuesday, February 14, 2023 4pm-5pm
Solutions 3 Solutions 3 Wednesday, February 15, 2023 4pm-5pm
Electrochemistry 1 Electrochemistry 1 Thursday, February 16, 2023 4pm-5pm
Electrochemistry 2 Electrochemistry 2 Friday, February 17, 2023 4pm-5pm
Electrochemistry 3 Electrochemistry 3 Saturday, February 18, 2023 4pm-5pm
Chemical Kinetics 1 Chemical Kinetics 1 Tuesday, February 21, 2023 4pm-5pm
Chemical Kinetics 2 Chemical Kinetics 2 Wednesday, February 22, 2023 4pm-5pm
Chemical Kinetics 3 Chemical Kinetics 3 Thursday, February 23, 2023 4pm-5pm
Haloalkane and Haloarene 1 Haloalkane and Haloarene 1 Friday, February 24, 2023 4pm-5pm
Haloalkane and Haloarene 2 Haloalkane and Haloarene 2 Saturday, February 25, 2023 4pm-5pm
Haloalkane and Haloarene 3 Haloalkane and Haloarene 3 Monday, February 27, 2023 4pm-5pm
Alcohol, Phenol and ether 1 Alcohol, Phenol and ether 1 Wednesday, March 1, 2023 4pm-5pm
Alcohol, Phenol and ether 2 Alcohol, Phenol and ether 2 Thursday, March 2, 2023 4pm-5pm
Alcohol, Phenol and ether 3 Alcohol, Phenol and ether 3 Friday, March 3, 2023 4pm-5pm
Alcohol, Phenol and ether 4 Alcohol, Phenol and ether 4 Saturday, March 4, 2023 4pm-5pm

C-CLUB
Polymers Polymers 1 Tuesday, March 7, 2023 4pm-5pm
Polymers Polymers 2 Wednesday, March 8, 2023 4pm-5pm
Chemistry in everyday Life Chemistry in everyday Life 1 Thursday, March 9, 2023 4pm-5pm
Chemistry in everyday Life Chemistry in everyday Life 2 Thursday, March 9, 2023 4pm-5pm
Metallurgy Metallurgy 1 Friday, March 10, 2023 4pm-5pm



Metallurgy Metallurgy 2 Monday, March 13, 2023 4pm-5pm


